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29 

BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER. JUSTICE VIKAS KUNVAR SRIVASTAVA, (Rotd.) 

CENTRAL GOVT, INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL CUM LABOUR COURT No.1, 

ROOM NO. 207, ROUSE AVENUE, DELHI. 

Maintanability of Appeal 

15 LCA No.921/2019 

30 
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776(4)2004 

32 

Claim Statement / EPFCompliancelAdmission 

17 LCA No.132/2022 

33 

1453(4)2015 

D-144/2018 

D-1/022020 

D-1/24/2021 

D-1/43/2022 

D-1/51/2022 

D-1/53/2022 

D-1/05/2023 

D-1/08/2023 

|M.A22/2023 by Appellant in 
appeal No. D-1/23/2020 

Written statement/ Reply 

LCA No.128/2022 

LCA No.133/2022 

|LCA No.134/2022 

|LCA No.137/2022 

|LCA No.139/2022 

LCA No. 140/2022 

LCA No.141/2022 

LCA No.,143/2022 

LCA No.,144/2022 

LCA No.,145/2022 

LCA No.146/2022 

LCA No.147/2022 

LCA No.148/2022 

LCA No. 1323/2022 

LCA No. 1648/2022 

LCA No. 1649/2022 

Cause List For 26.04.2023 (Wodnosday) 

LCA No. 1650/2022 

34 LCA No. 1651/2022 

MM Shandiya 

|Leather Tech. 

M/s. Akash Ganga Infraventures India 

|Ltd. 

M/s. Skyline Infratech Private Limited; 

M/s. Dewan International 

M/s. City Line Travels Pvt. Ltd.; 

M/s ARC Services. 

M/s. Energo Construction Ltd. 

M/s. CVC Opticals (OPC) Pvt. Ltd. 

M/s, National Research Development 
Corporation, 

M/s. Ruchika Agencies, 

|M/s. E-Horizons Soft tech Pvt. Ltd.: 

M/s. Azure Hospitality Pvt. Ltd.; 

Smt. Khimmo Devi 

Smt.Prem Lata 

Sh.Suraj Pal 

Sh.Gyanu 

Sh.Bharam Singh 

Sh.Ram Charan 

Sh.Raj Kumar 

Smt.Kamlesh 

Smt.Kashmiri 

Smt.Bala 

Smt.Rami 

Smt.Vimala Devi 

Sh.Brij Pal 

Smt.Kamla 

Smt.Phulwati 

Raj Kumar & Others 

Manoj Yadav 

Vidya Poddar 

Smt. Kamla Devi 

Suresh Rai 

|APFC & Recovery Officer, Delhi (South) 

JAPFC, Delhi 

APFC, Delhi (S) 

RPFC-Delhi (North) 

APFC. Delhi(Central) 

RPFC & APFC, Delhi Central 

RPFC, Delhi North 

1.Union of India, RPFC East & Anr. 

RPFC. Delhi (East) 

RPFC, Delhi (N) 

|APFC, Delhi Noth 

|APFC, Delhi Central 

|APFC, Delhi(South) 

RPFC, Delhi Central 

MCD 

EDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 

CPWD 

LA.RI Pusha 

LA.RI Pusha 

LA.RJ Pusha 

LA.RI Pusha 
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12/h 3 

oxe) 

20]10]2, 



6 

61 

62 

64 

65 

67 

68 

69 

35 

36 

37 

38 

40 

39 

41 

42 

43 

|8 8 

44 

45 

58 

46 

47 

48 

49 

57 
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54 

53 

55 

56 

LCA No. 1652/2022 

LCA No. 1653/2022 

LCA NO. 1654/2022 

LCA No. 1655/2022 

LCA No. 1656/2022 

LCA No. 1657/2022 

LCA No. 1659/2022 

50 LCA No. 25/2023 

LCA No. 1660/2022 

LCA No. 1661/2022 

LCA No. 1662/2022 

LCA No. 20/2023 

LCA No. 21/2023 

LCA No. 22/2023 

LCA No. 23/2023 

LCA No. 24/2023 

JLCA No. 26/2023 

|LCA No. 27/2023 

|LCA No. 28/2023 

60 LCA No. 35/2023 

|LCA No. 29/2023 

59 LCA No. 34/2023 

LCA No. 30/2023 

LCA No. 31/2023 

LCA No. 32/2023 

63 LCA No. 38/2023 

LCA No. 33/2023 

JLCA No, 36/2023 

LCA No. 37/2023 

LCA No. 39/2023 

LCA No.330/2019 

Cross Examination 

ID No. 315/2017 

ID No. 316/2017 

Argument / EPF-FINAL 

ID No. 255/2011 

LCA No.26/2015 

70 ID No.119/2015 

Prem Nath 

71 ID No.217/2015 

Ram Danresh 

Pappu Kumar 

S. Paswan 

Smt. Umila L.H Hukum Chand 

Shyam Lal 

Rakeshwar Paswan 

O.D. Sharma 

Girdhari Lal 

Jabbar Husain 

Savitri 

Naresh 

Randhir 

Ranbir 

Jai Bhagwan 

Jai Pal 

Ram Krishan 

Udesh 

Chander Kanta 

Rajesh 

Om Prakash 

Ram Niwas 

Rejoinderl EPF- Pleadings- Reply/ Rejoinder 

Naresh 

Nanno 

Vijay 

Ram Chander 

Dinesh 

Surender Kumar 

|Ram Kumar 

Sukhvir 

Kishore Kumar 

All India General Kamgar Union 

|All India General Kamgar Union 

Mubarak Ali 

Suresh Chand 

Deepak Kumar 

Jamia Hamdard Employees 

ARIPusha 

LA.RI Pusha 

LA.RI Pusha 

1.A.R.I Pusha 

LARI Pusha 

I.A.RI Pusha 

LA.RI Pusha 

LA.R.I Pusha 

1.A.R.I Pusha 

1.A.R.I Pusha 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

MCD 

|NDMC 

Kuwait Airways 

Kuwait Airways 

BTPS 

Bank of India 

Delhi University 

|Jamia Hamdard University 

Iutaas 

iql23 
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74 542(4)2014 

75 652(4)2014 

76 |439(4)2015 

77 946(4)2016 

79 

78 33(4)2017 

80 

81 
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ID No.168/2016 

84 

ID No.10/2015 

85 
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D-1/01/2017 

D-1/09/2017 

D-1/20/2018 

D-1/21/2020 

94 

D-1/35/2020 

86 D-1/42/2021 

95 

D-1/36/2020 

D-1/23/2021 

87 Mis.Appli.04/2022 

Mis. Application 

88 D-1/56/2022 

Mis./F.N.F 

90 D No. 245/2017 

|ID No.162/2016 

91 |ID No.72I2019 

92 DID No.27/2017 

93 DID No. 242/2015 

LCA NO.830/2019 

Smt. Kusum 

LCA No.17/2018 

General ^ecretary 

Mother Dairy Fruit & Vegetables 
Pvt. Ltd. 

Delhi Telecom Services 

Tuli Offset Printers Pvt. Ltd. 

Tejs 

|Amil Pharmaceutical 

Pronouncement of Order 

B4 SECURITY PVT. LIMITED, 

PRABHAT ZARDA FACTORY 

(CO.) 
|M/s.Shivalik House Keeping 
Services, 
M/s. G.A. Digital Web Word (P) 

|Ltd.; 
M/s.South Delhi Municipal 
Corporation 
M/s. Nice International Limited: 

M/s. Global Hunt India Pvt. Ltd.; 

M/s Sinhal Metal Industries. 

|Bal Mukund 

M/s. Shakuntlam Education 
Society, 

Ram Kumar 

|Anguri Devi & Others 

Rakesh Kumar Pal 

Diwakar Ojha 

Shishir Chand 

Ram Rashik Rao 

|Ish Kumar Pruthi 

Bank of India 

|Ashok Hotel 

RPFC, Delhi 

|APFC, Delhi 

APFC, Delhi 

APFC, Delhi (N) 

APFC, Delhi (N) 

APFC-DELHI(SOUTH) 

|APFC-DELHI (NORTH) 

RPFC, Delhi (East) 

RPFC-I, Delhi (East) 

RPFC, Delhi(East) 

|APFC, Delhi (South) 

|APFC, Delhi East 

|APFC, Delhi 

Northern Railway 

APFC, Delhi (E) 

|Indian Navy 

CPWD 

St. Stephen's College, DU 

|Union of India 

American Express India Ltd. 

|IARI 

|Vijaya Bank 
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